
CCP Lever Hoists / Chain Cable Puller (Aluminium Alloy)
3Ton-10Ton

Specifications
Load Chain

Diameter (mm)
×chain falls

CCP03 3 280 7.2 × 1 3.75 9.7

CCP06 6 300 7.3 × 2 7.5 16.8

CCP10 10 300 7.3 × 4 12.5 32.3

Dimensions (mm)
Capacity (t) A B C D E Φ

3 180 106 132 550 31 45

6 180 106 155 550 45 55

10 180 106 275 550 45 65

1.5

Additional Weight per 1m
Lift(kg)

1.18

2.36

4.72

CCP06

CCP10

CCP03

Test Load (t) Weight (kg)

Type

Effort required to lift
full load (N)Type Capacity (t) Standard Lift (m)


